KJS Sw. Krzysztofa

KLASYFIKACJA PROWIZORYCZNA

Wyniki KJS 03.2017-j.t

Miejsce | Nr start. ::::g:hé n Klub Klasa PS-1 PS-2 PS-3 PS-4 PS-5 PS-6 PS-7 PS-8 Wynik | Kary | SUMA | Poz. |Kilasa x';’::l‘: s":_t:od" St':::.d"
1 19 |Pogorzeiski Marcin / GoZdzik Jacek AK Krolewski 3 128,47 S | 118,03 133,75 117,81 59,41 72,52 58,87 67,74 756,60 756,60 1 3 1
2 34 CK)i;:Iilj\lsjti:IgS(\ Kalinowski Przemystaw AK Polski 4 129,47 118,72 127,78 118,37 60,60 74,00 59,31 72,49 760,74 760,74| 2 4 1 +4,14 +4,14
3 38 S’:Z‘;’r’jk[g:r’:z'; /ccrEiatichat s | 124,19 118,15 137,65 116,59 62,23 73,14 59,09 70,48 761,52 761,52 3 5 1 +4,92|  +0,78
4 35 gﬁ‘:;:ﬁ;;‘::sm“ / Dziadosz Marcin AK Krolewski 4 129,38 126,65 122,37 123,44 62,28 78,30 67,37 M 73,30 783,09 783,09 4 4 2 +26,49|  +21,57
5 2 |3mélka Dawid/ Grodzkd Przemystaw AK Polski 4 129,60 126,63 126,94 125,50 60,72 82,60 SS| 61,38 73,28 786,65 786,65 5 4 3 +30,05 +3,56
6 15 [Kowka Rafal/ Deiubacki tukasz AK Krolewski 3 138,67 S | 128,94 127,52 127,22 61,78 74,52 60,72 72,94 792,31 792,31 6 3 2 +35,71 +5,66
7 32 [Ademek) Tomasz / Marciniak Jaga AK Polski 4 141,22 121,06 136,49 119,82 68,78 M 71,61 62,97 71,18 793,13 793,13 7 4 4 +36,53 +0,82
8 33 g';':l":;f:‘gg“m” Ortyl Marek AK Polski 4 152,22 123,21 127,47 120,72 67,53 M 72,23 61,56 72,29 797,23 797,23| 8 4 5 +40,63 +4,10
° 12 'Tg‘;ota' Kowski Jakub / K¢ LISl AK Polski 3 137,60 123,84 134,69 123,63 63,15 89,29 S 60,98 70,61 803,79 803,79| 9 3 3 +47,19 +6,56
10 8 ﬁ::"g"‘e"‘;";g":c‘ej”“ak°ws"‘ Kamil 2 | 130,29 130,97 130,16 129,97 66,97 77,33 64,15 75,25 805,09 805,09 10 2 1 +48,49|  +1,30
1 g |fymi i e e 1 134,59 131,60 132,44 130,56 63,21 77,07 64,40 79,50 S 813,37 813,37 11 1 1 +56,77|  +8,28
12 a1 gj';‘;‘u“f:g”a/cyc‘szews“a Katarzyna AK Krolewski 5 125,59 S | 123,22 121,43 121,91 74,60 S 79,30 62,22 112,94 TF 813,99 813,99 12 5 2 +57,39 +0,62
13 21 [Kotodziciek Kamil/ Wijata Sylwia AK Piotrkowski 3 143,75 M | 136,00 135,78 130,56 62,87 74,75 61,59 70,91 816,21 816,21 13 3 4 +59,61 42,22
14 11 [Samborsk] Rafal / Kullkowski Plotr AK Polski 3 145,41 131,62 132,57 130,10 64,38 77,67 62,87 71,94 816,56 816,56 14 3 5 +59,96 40,35
15 a3 [prec Adam / Plotrowski tukasz AK Krolewski 2 138,94 128,97 150,22 120,91 63,09 75,32 68,06 S 7717 F 822,68 822,68) 15 2 2 +66,08 +6,12
16 27 |nolenda Maciej / Walenda Aneta 4 | 140,01 127,41 138,63 126,22 64,34 87,39 64,06 78,83 827,79 827,79 16 4 6 +71,19] 45,11
17 23 ::;Zﬂﬂac'l’i‘:t;;o‘:{”" tukasz 4 | 136,72 133,69 141,85 132,28 63,37 75,94 67,18 S 78,52 829,55 829,55 17 4 7 +72,95|  +1,76
18 1 fﬁ‘fg;‘;jﬂ’fjgm / Tulej Katarzyna AK Polski 1 141,59 135,19 128,54 136,13 78,00 76,03 63,54 74,11 833,13 833,13| 18 1 2 +76,53 +3,58
19 10 [Rbarceyk Patiyk / Suchan Magdalena 3 144,75 120,31 145,90 120,50 68,97 76,20 63,06 73,77 813,46 40| 853,46| 19 3 6 +96,86|  +20,33
20 30 |Piechocifski Sebastian / Chmielewski Tomasz 4 | 167,09 M | 142,78 133,02 130,68 65,88 M 75,68 63,22 77,29 s 855,74 855,74 20 4 8 +99,14| 42,28
21 4 [toeifeki tukasz / Kurkowski Greegorz AK Polski 1 141,34 142,06 138,59 143,78 69,43 78,60 70,19 77,34 861,33 861,33| 21 1 3 +104,73 +5,59
22 31 g?)‘;’f/‘f:t‘r;“g‘;:aj“(°wa'5“ Bartosz 4 | 14471 ™M | 132,28 147,53 132,91 68,09 T 65,75 8539 SS | 884,08 884,08 22 4 9 +127,48|  +22,74
23 40 gz‘t’,’:fukfnf:;";' JCletvickatzuzana AK Krolewski 5 T 121,94 138,56 121,59 59,16 T 58,22 88,72 SSS| 884,19 884,19 23 5 3 +127,59 +0,11
24 18 [Korzemowska Agnieszka / Kiimezyk Grzegorz AK Krolewski 3 265,66 T 128,44 152,43 128,38 7507 SM| 77,18 64,25 73,15 so1,61] 10| 901,61 24 3 7 +145,01|  +17,42
25 26 [Sronda jacek/ Kocon Natalia 4 i 128,63 148,88 128,25 70,00 86,13 7491 s 76,53 902,89 902,89 25 4 10 +146,29|  +1,28
26 7 E::Vg";’:f'l‘gzafa” Nowikow Arkadiusz 2 | 152,72 150,94 146,72 141,34 69,06 92,37 ss| 7962 Ms| 81,16 913,93 913,93 26 2 3 +157,33|  +11,05
27 5 [QrabentRobert/ Pawik Damian 2 i 127,59 128,90 130,19 68,78 S 73,46 60,54 71,70 856,60 60| 916,60 27 2 4 +160,00]  +2,67
28 2 [vedviski Bartosz / Horzempa Marcin AK Polski 1 159,03 Ms| 144,68 141,44 145,90 72,13 87,48 F 70,47 78,96 900,09 30| 930,09 28 1 4 +173,49|  +13,50
29 20 g‘:e‘f‘jgt‘f:‘(;"s‘jbe" LS G 4 | 16531 141,63 i 130,12 71,69 88,73 S 66,84 83,83 931,71 931,71 29 4 11 +175,11 +1,62
30 17 |Danowski Mateusz / Bifikowski Adam AK Krolewski 3 140,97 128,43 140,19 131,25 T 7977 S 7091 S 8221 S 862,85 70| 932,85| 30 3 8 +176,25 +1,14
31 16 |cukoszuk Kinga/ Driadko Rafel AK Polski 3 T 141,09 167,59 138,78 71,19 80,17 70,22 76,56 938,31 938,31| 31 3 9 +181,71 +5,46)
32 14 |fiomiek Pawel / Stankiewicz Robert 3 | 164,54 158,97 146,34 146,00 T 86,58 73,47 83,75 948,77 948,77 32 3 10 +192,17|  +10,46
25 g?;e"‘l‘:ft‘f; kub / Kavamaly Dmytro AK Rzemiesinik 4 141,00 135,34 152,86 132,59 65,19 - - - - Dyskw. 4
39 :m’f’é;;"’ad / Kowalczyk Agnieszka AK Polski 5 T 125,06 138,87 - - - - - - 60| Dyskw. 5
24 E:‘u’;'eg"f“i” / Babel Patryk 4 | 12637 149,25 129,87 - - - - - - Dyskw. 4
36 (o Rl Sorof Robert s | 130,41 126,91 - - - - - - - Dyskw. 5
9 gaz\;l;u/\-l]ilg:nder/ Wydrzynski Gwidon AK Polski 2 T - - - - - ~ ~ - Dyskw. 2
29 E:ﬁ:sﬁvg:ﬂ Pawet / Sztymelska Martyna 4 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ _ _ ~ Dyskw. 4
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